
2022 Staff Emails 

Administration Staff 

Principal Christine White cwhite@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Deputy Principal Angela Faiola afaiola@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Learning & Teaching Joanna Forbes jforbes@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Reception Lorenza Spano lspano@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Bursar Vivienne D’Cruze vdcruze@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Reading Recovery 
Femia Labutte 

Rhonda D’Mello 

flabutte@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

rdmello@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

Chaplain Maureen Flanagan mflanagan@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Student Wellbeing Rachel Lenko rlenko@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

 

Junior Team 

IH Imasha Hewavasam ihewavasam@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

RJ Rosie Joseph rjoseph@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

   

CW Chris Williams cwilliams@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

EM Elisabetta Micallef emicallef@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

RC 
Rebecca Xavier 

Claire Crane 

rxavier@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

ccrane@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

   

LY Laurelle Young lyoung@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

MA 
Meg Withers 

Amy O’Shannessy 

mwithers@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

aoshannessy@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au 

TB Tamara Busbridge tbusbridge@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

 

Senior Team 

AP Anthony Preston apreston@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

MF Matilda Farnan mfarnan@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

ND Natasha De Silva ndesilva@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

   

AM Andrea Gargano agargano@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

SR Shehani Rukunayake srukunayake@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

SD Sandi Dinsdale sdinsdale@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

   

RA Rozeta Ambrose rambrose@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

MJ Maddison Jewiss mjewiss@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

TP Tanya Petersen tpetersen@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  
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2022 Staff Emails 

Specialist Team 

 

Dig Tech Logan Wilson lwilson@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Italian Daniela Di Bella ddibella@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Music Kristy Galea kgalea@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

PE Lulli Barbakos lbarbakos@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

SWAP Rachel Lenko rlenko@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

Visual Art Louise Hyde lhyde@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

 

 

LSO’s 

 

LS1 Junior Ursula McGrath umcgrath@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LS1 Senior Peacelyne Ceraman pceraman@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

   

LS2 Junior Keely Comerford kcomerford@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LS2 Senior Kathy Christodoulou kchristodoulou@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

   

LS3 Junior Jasna Oleyar joleyar@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  

LS3 Senior Corina Valerio cvalerio@sfslynbrook.catholic.edu.au  
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